GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

19

20

21

Team

GAGE SELLARS-BROCK
LEWIS

PATE
LANGDALE-GRANGER-COLE
RATLIFF

BOWYNN BROWN-SHANE
DILL

JACKSON THOMAS-COLE
BRADLEY

BRANTON
CHAMPION-JACKSON
BEHRINGER

JON GOSS-TRENT BRYANT

JOE HAREN-COHEN SMITH

NICK DANIEL-KALEB
PAYNE

MASON
HILGENDORF-MASON
ENGLE

HUNTER RUDD-SETH
WALLS

EMILEE AKINS-PEYTON
RINKER

LEE SOPHIA-MADISON
HAWKINS

PARKER LEITER-CARSON
TOMAC

COLE MCDANIEL-MASON
GRIST

FISHER LANDIS-LANE
FERGUSON

ZOEY PATTERSON-GAGE
RIDDLE

JOSH ODOM-ANDREW
FREDRICK

NATHAN ODOM-DAWSON
FOSTER

COLTON
LANINGHAM-CARTER
BROWN

COLE GRIGGS-CAMDEN
GUNTER

WILLIAM
QUACKENBUSH-JACKSON
SHERRILL

School

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL
VIKINGS

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

KINGS RIDGE CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL - TIGERS

RICHMOND HILL HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

SOUTH EFFINGHAM HIGH
SCHOOL

PIKE COUNTY PIRATES

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL,
PANTHER

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL
PANTHERS

LEE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL TROJANS

BUFORD WOLVES

EAST FORSYTH BRONCOS

GREENBRIER HIGH
SCHOOL

TIFT COUNTY BLUE
DEVILS

BACON COUNTY RED
RAIDERS

TEMPLE TIGERS

COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE DEVILS

CALLAWAY HIGH SCHOOL
/ CAVALIERS

FORSYTH CENTRAL BASS
TEAM

JEFFERSON HIGH
SCHOOL, JEFFERSON
DRAGONS

UNION GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL - WOLVERINES

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

79

174

51
20

37

169

36
140

102

152
107
83
132
92
23
186

149

124
110

146

- Page 1/10 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
5/5 20-10 5/5 20-10
5/5 1704 5/5 17-04
5/5 1408 5/5 14-08
3/3 1200 3/3 12-00
3/3 1106 3/3 11-06
5/5 1013 5/5 10-13
4/4  9-08 4/4 9-08
3/3 8-02 3/3 8-02
4/4  7-14 4/4 7-14
212 7-05 2/2 7-05
212 6-04 2/2 6-04
3/3 6-03 3/3 6-03
4/4  5-11 4/4 5-11
4/4  5-03 4/4 5-03
/1 5-01 1/1 5-01
2/2  5-00 2/2 5-00
/1 4-09 1/1 4-09
/1 4-09 1/1 4-09
212 4-02 2/2 4-02
212 4-01 2/2 4-01
1/1  4-00 1/1 4-00




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28

30

31

32

33

33

35
35

37

38

39

40

41

41

41

Team

MATTHEW
ENGLISH-BRADY
WINBORNE

CY TAUNTON-JOHN DAVID
BELL

CALEB CROMER-JACOB
SIMS

JAKE WILKES-HARDIN
ROBERTS

CARTER GRAY-ASHTON
FOILES

MILES GRAHAM-JACOB
ALBRIGHT

LOGAN KENT-JACOB
BURDINE

OSKAR
ISRAEL-WERTZ-GENE
YOON

PALMER MATTHEWS-IAN
BRADFORD

JONATHAN
JARVIS-TANNER TRAWICK
WALKER TURNER-JAC
CONNELL

JAGGER MONACO-JOEY
MOORE

ELI ROWELL-JOSH
HAGLER

WILLIAM SMITH-KI NOBLITT
TYLER BROCK-CARTER
STEED

JACOB WINNETT-JACKSON
LATHROP

THOMAS NEAL-MAVERICK
BIRDSONG

BRADY BOWEN-ELI
HARRIS

TRENT HAMMOCK-CARTER
SEABROOK

WESTON
MIDDLETON-GARRISON
CHESSER

JAMESON
SWORDS-CARSON SMITH

Jackson Letsch-Everett
Barlag

School

LEE COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL TROJANS

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BEARS

COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE DEVILS

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL

COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE DEVILS

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

SEMINOLE MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL STIX

MARY PERSONS
BULLDOGS

RHHS BASS FISHINGTEAM

ALEXANDER HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

VETERAN WARHAWKS

BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL HERONS

VETERANS HIGH SCHOOL
WARHAWKS

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

ALEXANDER HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL HERONS

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL
REELING RED DEVILS

South Forsyth War Eagles

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

182

151

179

166
48
13
59

81

30
67
49
24
135

187
80

143
116
130

168

155

- Page 2/10 -

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
/1 3-14 1/1 3-14
212 3-13 2/2 3-13
22 3-10 2/2 3-10
/1 3-03 1/1 3-03
/1 3-01 1/1 3-01
212 2-12 2/2 2-12
/1 2-12 1/1 2-12
/1 2-12 1/1 2-12
/1 2-11 1/1 2-11
/1 2-08 1/1 2-08
212 2-07 2/2 2-07
/1 2-07 1/1 2-07
/1 2-07 1/1 2-07
/1 2-06 1/1 2-06
/1  2-06 1/1 2-06
/1 2-05 1/1 2-05
/1 2-03 1/1 2-03
/1 2-02 1/1 2-02
/1  2-01 1/1 2-01
1/1 1-14 1/1 1-14
1/1 1-14 1/1 1-14
1/1 1-14 1/1 1-14




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

44

45

46

47

48

48

50

51

51

53

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

TYSON HAIGOOD-JAYDEN
DAVIS

BRANNON JONES-LOGAN
VICKERS

ISAAC DEWSBURY-BADEN
CULPEPPER

PRESTON HART-FRANKLIN
AGUILAR

MICHAEL
AVERY-BENJAMIN CLARK
CONNER LOPEZ-BRYSON
TOMPKINS

LOGAN DIXON-WALKER
CELY

HAYLEE GIDDENS-CHLOE
OWENS

BROOKS LAWSON-SEAN
LAWSON

FISHER CARVER-JACK
REEVES

JACE WILSON-COLBEY
CROFT

TYLER BESZE-JAMES
FORREST

AVERY CRANE-KAI
LATIMER

BRETT BOSWELL-DYLAN
THAYER

GARRETT HUNT-KESSLER
JORDAN

BRENDEN MARTIN-RILEY
LANGE

WILLIAM AYSCUE-JACOB
ROGERS

JEREMY ZYCK-CHRISTIAN
RUOTSALAINEN

FINLEY
EDWARDS-CHARLES
ROBERTS

CARTER HICKS-JACOB
MYLES

DELBERT WILSON-HAYDEN
WHITTEMORE

HUNTER FULLER-CAMRON
HOLCOMB

School

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

WALNUT GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL

EVANS KNIGHTS

LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL
VIKINGS

SOUTH FORSYTH HIGH
SCHOOL / WAR EAGLES

HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH
SHOOL BEARS

GREENBRIER HIGH
SCHOOL

BACON

COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE DEVILS

APPLING COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

THOMAS COUNTY
CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL -
YELL

EAST PAULDING HIGH
SCHOOL RAIDER

JEFFERSON HIGH
SCHOOL

WINDER-BARROW
BULLDOGGS

FORSYTH CENTRAL

HOUSTON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL / BEARS

SOUTH FORSYTH HIGH
SCHOOL/ WAR EAGLES
SOUTH FORSYTH HIGH
SCHOOL / WAR EAGLES

SOUTH FORSYTH HIGH
SCHOOL / WAR EAGLES

NORTH FORSYTH
RAIDERS

NORTH PAULDING
WOLFPACK

PEACH COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL ( TROJANS)

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

162
114
21
194
193
136
129
113
68
157

90

87

172

40
104
27
123

171

125
134

195
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
1/1 1-13 1/1 1-13
1/1 1-11 1/1 1-11
1/1 1-10 1/1 1-10
1/1 1-08 1/1 1-08
1/1 1-07 1/1 1-07
1/1 1-07 1/1 1-07
1/1 1-06 1/1 1-06
1/1 1-04 1/1 1-04
1/1 1-04 1/1 1-04
1/1 1-02 1/1 1-02




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

COLTON BATES-KACI
BATES

ANDREW
EDWARDS-JAKEB HEBER

GAVIN JARRETT-CADEN
SMITH

PRESTON PRATER-NOLAN
OSBORNE

DAKOTA ATKINSON-JP
HARPER

CHARLES BYRD-TYMER
GILLIS

SAM ANDERSON-CHATHAM
BURNETT

SETH JORDAN-WESLEY
DANIELS

RONNIE WEIGLE-DILLON
MCINTOSH

NAOMI HORSLEY-DAVID
NEBLETT

KAYLON HILL-REMINGTON
GODWIN

CONNER
JACKSON-CARTER
JACKSON

LOGAN CARGLE-GAVIN
MCDUFFIE

ALEX MORRISON-ELEC
MORRISON

MAXWELL
EVANS-NICHOLAS
BRANTLEY

JOE TRAYLOR-HUNTER
BASKO

GRAYSON WEBB-BRADLEY
VAUGHN

ALEX DUNBRACK-AIDEN
BELLI

LYNDON WEBB-LANCE
WRAY

HUNTER SHUMAN-LOGAN
SEHR

SKYLER RICE-CHANCE
WOOD

RYLAND
BOATRIGHT-LOGAN
WILLIFORD

School

HEARD COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

PEACH COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

CHATTOOGA HIGH
SCHOOL INDIANS

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL
COFFEE HIGH -TROJANS
COFFEE HIGH- TROJANS

DAWSON COUNTY,
TIGERS

COFFEE HIGH -TROJAN

VETERANS HIGH
SCHOOL/WARHAWK

PEACH COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL ( TROJANS)

TIFT COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL BLUE DEVILS

TIFT COUNTY BLUE
DEVILS

TIFT COUNTY BLUE
DEVILS

COFFEE HIGH - TROJAN

WASHINGTON COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL/HAWK

EAGLES LANDING
CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

ELBERT COUNTY HS BLUE
DEVILS

BRYAN COUNTY
REDSKINS

VETERANS HIGH SCHOOL
WARHAWKS

BACON CO HIGH
SCHOOL--- RAIDERS

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

137
78
189
191
17
35
138
159
153
65

122

173
82

156

198
144
26
148
99
127

150
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

HENRY GARRETT-JACOB
HODGE

LUCAS JOHNSON-BRYANT
HODGE

(ROGER) DEUCE
GARLAND-TRIPP TAMASI

RONDAL
GARRETT-STEVEN
PHILLIPS

NOAH BAILES-JACKSON
SIMS

WESTON BROWN-JAKE
GRANTHAM

GARRISON
TRADER-CAMERON SMITH
ELIJAH BENSON-BRAEDON
HUBBARD

LOGAN BARNES-SETH
REECE

BENNETT WATERS-AIDAN
GREAVER

AJ MOSS-CARDER
DOCKERY

MAC NAIL-JACKSON
CONNER

TIMOTHY PARKS-ASHTON
PARKS

LAKE CHANCE-AVERY
GORDON

ZACHARY AMBROSE-JACE
HINELY

DARION MCCORD-BRODY
PROCTOR

NICHOLAS MORGAN-JACE
WHATLEY

HUNTER PEARCE-TANNER
WALKER

HUNTER JOHNS-CAMERON
HICKOX

JAMIE ROWLAND-CONNOR
HOLBROOK

ELI CROWDER-COOPER
EVANS

CODY FISCHER-CARTER
JONES

School

GREENBRIER HIGH
SCHOOL

GREENBRIER HIGH
SCHOOL

GREENBRIER HIGH
SCHOOL

WINDER BARROW
BULLDOGGS

BRYAN COUNTY
REDSKINS

COFFEE HIGH SCHOOL -
TROJAN

WALNUT GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL

DAWSON COUNTY HIGH
TIGERS

DAWSON COUNTY HIGH
TIGERS

HEBRON CHRISTIAN
ACADEMY

LUMPKIN COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

ALEXANDER HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

SOUTH EFFINGHAM HIGH
SCHOOL / MUSTANGS

SOUTH EFFINGHAM HIGH
SCHOOL / MUSTANGS

EFFINGHAM COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL REBELS

EFFINGHAM COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL REBELS

EFFINGHAM COUNTY
HIGH SCHOOL REBELS

WEBSTER COUNTY
BOBCATS

BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL HERONS

WEBSTER COUNTY
BOBCATS

CLARKE CENTRAL HIGH
SCHOOL

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL LIONS

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

2
184
119

112

106
52
190
164
71
154
161
88
19
160
15
101
133
61
197
117
62

33
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

MAX GOSDIN-WYATT
WOOD

MICHAEL LACHEY-ZED
WINGO

ASHTON GILLIAND-JOSHUA

MABE

LUCAS LANGLEY-PIERCE
TYSON

ALAN SMITH-SIMEON
ROWE

CONNOR
LAW-JOHN-WESLEY
PRICKETT

JACK DOUGLAS-LOGAN
DEMENT

WILLIAM HOWARD-JOHN
GAVIN GRIFFETH

EVAN BERTRAM-ZACK
GRIZZARD

KATHERINE
FREEMAN-TROY DAVIS
NEAL BRADDY-HUNTER
HITCHCOCK

STEVEN GIBBS-MARY
ALICE MARKS

LEVY MARTIN-AIDEN
GALBREATH

LEAH JARRETT-MADISON
MAYO

TYLER GODWIN-CADEN
GODWIN

GAMBLE TABB-HOLTEN
DOLLAR

BO BRODRICK-LUKAS
CORNISH

DREW GRANT-DAWSON
NIBLETT

CALEB POTTS-SKYLER
WALKER

BRANDON SMITH-JAKE
KREFT

WILL ANDERSON-JOSH
WILLIAMS

SAMUEL
SHOEMAKER-AVERY
SHOEMAKER

School

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL LIONS

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL LIONS

ALEXANDER HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

ALEXANDER HIGH
SCHOOL COUGARS

PIKE COUNTY PIRATES

PERRY HIGH SCHOOL
PANTHERS

BROOKSTONE SCHOOL
COUGARS

PACS WOLVERINE
ANGLERS

MARY PERSONS BASS
DAWGS

MARY PERSONS BASS
DAWGS

TOOMBS COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL 1

MARY PERSONS BASS
DAWGS

TOOMBS COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL 2

UNION GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL - WOLVERINES

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

BAINBRIDGE BASSCATS

CLARKE CENTRAL
GLADIATORS

MARY PERSONS BASS
DAWGS

MOUNT ZION HIGH
SCHOOL - EAGLES

BREMEN HIGH SCHOOL -
BLUE DEVILS

BUFORD WOLVES

BUFORD HIGH SCHOOL /
WOLVES

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

43
141
165
115

47

57

181

109

31
18
72
131
10
86
139
22
73
196
85
55

180
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

AUTREY SMITH-BRADLEY
MCDANIEL

MATTHEW GUNN-ROBERT
MILLER

HUDSON HYATT-JACKSON
ELLIS

FRANK KINNON
PELZ-MELVIN JACK
MCKINNON

GAGE GREENE-CARSON
LAMB

WAYLON WITCHER-COLBY
NAIL

DRAKE MCCAIN-WILL
HOOVER

BRAYDEN SMITH-BLAKE
WOOD

MARA ANDERSON-JOSIE
GUNTER

CALE FLOWERS-ANTHONY
TY"™ BENTON

COOPER RENTZ-SAM
CROSBY

WILL MILES-MARK LEE

GAVEN GURLEY-ROBERT
KEN WEST

BRENDAN TORRES-PHILIP
HARRELL

KADE BROWN-LOGAN
WILSON

NOAH ALHIR-GAVIN
WILLARD

NATHANIEL
GRAVETT-ASHTON
JORDAN

CALEB BOLDEN-CARTER
KITTRELL

CHAD SEAGRAVES-BEAU
BECKJORDEN

CARSON
GOODE-SAVANNAH
GOODE

JOSHUA CABELLO-ALEX
PRICE

MATTHEW LAND-COLE
FRISBEE

School

COOK HIGH SCHOOL
HORNETS

SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN
RAIDERS

BUFORD WOLVES

ATKINSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL
REELING RED DEVILS

JACKSON HIGH SCHOOL
REELING RED DEVILS

JACKSON HIGH REELING
RED DEVILS

JACKSON HIGH REELING
RED DEVILS

APPLING COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

APPLING COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

APPLING COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

APPLING COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL

ATKINSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

ATKINSON COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL REBELS

TEMPLE TIGERS

FORSYTH CENTRAL

BULLDOGS

TEMPLE TIGERS

TEMPLE TIGERS

TEMPLE TIGERS

RICHMOND HILL WILDCAT

WALNUT GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL / WARRIORS

LEE COUNTY HIGH
TROJANS

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

4
53
126

105

14
25
121
46
74
188
175
84
32
96
28
69

163

39
38

41

176

147
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

NIKKI JONES-STEWART
MIXON

COOPER BELL-MARK
HAMMOCK

THOMAS HOEY-COLE
HARDISON

JACKSON ARNOLD-EVAN
HANKS

TRIPP WILLIAMS-TANNER
ROJEK

DREW
BOUTWELL-LANDON
JOHNSON

JON MILLER-LANDON
COOPER

MATTHEW
CARTER-STEVEN HENDRIX

ELIJAH KING-LANDON
JUSTICE

WOODS ARNOLD-LUKE
ARRINGTON

ANGEL ALVAREZ-JOHN
MICHAEL GODBY

RYAN CREWS-CAROLINE
CRANFORD

BRYSON
GRANTHAM-LANDON
LAWSON

ANNA REECE
STEGER-THOMAS
HENDERSON

CALE TAYLOR-GARRETT
AHL

JAMES CADEN™
MCMILLIAN-KRYSTYN
GARRETT

KASON INGRAM-KEVIN
MILLER

HAYLEY MILLS-WILL MUSE

LUKE GAROFALO-JUDE
GRECO

TAYSON HARRISON-CADE
JOHNSTON

JAXON BROWN-MASON
KIRBY

School

LEE COUNTY HIGH
TROJANS

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL LIONS

LEE COUNTY HIGH
TROJANS

LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL
VIKINGS

LEE COUNTY HIGH
TROJANS

LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL
VIKINGS

LOWNDES HIGH SCHOOL
VIKINGS

BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL HERONS

BRANTLEY COUNTY HIGH
SCHOOL HERONS

BROOKSTONE SCHOOL
COUGARS

SEMINOLE MIDDLE/HIGH
SCHOOL

DAWSON COUNTY
TIGERSE

SEMINOLE MIDDLE/HIGH
STIKS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

BACON COUNTY, RAIDERS

CALLAWAY HIGH SCHOOL
/ CAVALIERS

JACKSON HIGH REELING
RED DEVILS

CALHOUN HIGH SCHOOL
/YELLOW JACKETS

CLARKE CENTRAL
GLADIATORS

NEWNAN HIGH SCHOOL
COUGARS

SOUTH EFFINGHAM HIGH
SCHOOL

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

44
177
100
199

34

58

95
167
42
76
77
103

50
54

75

200

60

64

97

91
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Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3
Fish Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt




GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

54

Team

OWEN GARBADE-EVAN
TEWKSBURY

TYLER LAVIN-BODE
WINDSOR

MASON BOATRIGHT-LANE

KINLAW

JACOB
BRIGHTWELL-HUNTER
HORNE

GAGE SMITH-NATHAN
YEAGER

RICKIE YATES-DEXTRA
POLITE JR.

JOHN DAVIS
SUMMERLIN-HAYDEN
HAMM

PARKER MAY-TURNER
MCDANIEL

ZACH FAIRCLOTH-ETHAN
HURST

NATHAN

PRESTON-JACKSON HALE
CARTER ROBISON-MASON

DOONAN

JACK LANDRY-TYRUS
TINGLE

JAYDEN BEAVER-MALACHI

DUGGER

KADIN HARRISON-DANIEL

BISHOP
MATTHEW

JACKSON-JORDAN BISHOP
BRADLEY SPENCE-STEVEN

WAITS

COLBY KING-KYLE
BARLOW

CARTER

MORRIS-CHRISTOPHER D

SHAY

DAVIS MADDEN-JACK
HERRINGTON

KENNA SPIVEY-MILLEIGH
KINNARD

JONATHAN
LARISCEY-BRIAR
BRANTLEY

School

NORTH PAULDING
COUNTY WOLVES

WEST FORSYTH HIGH
SCHOOL WOLVERINES

BACON COUNTY
HIGHSCHOOL

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

NEWNAN HIGH SCHOOL
COUGARS

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

COLQUITT COUNTY
PACKERS

NEWNAN HIGH SCHOOL
COUGARS

NORTHGATE HIGH
SCHOOL ANGLERS

NORTHGATE HIGH
SCHOOL ANGLERS

EAST COWETA INDIANS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

LOCUST GROVE HIGH
SCHOOL WILDCATS

EVANS HIGH SCHOOLS
KNIGHTS

EVANS HIGH SCHOOL
KNIGHTS

COFFEE HIGH SCHOOL
TROJANS

VIDALIA HIGH SCHOOL

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

\ Bt#

70
16
12

66

89
98

145

170
183
94
111
56
178
11
29
192
158

108

45
142

63
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GHSA Qual 1
Team Tournament Standings

1/22/2022 GHSA # 1 Lake Seminole

Team School ‘ Bt# Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
54 MAX BEVERLY-LUKE VIDALIA HIGH SCHOOL GA | 185
HOLLIS INDIANS
54 HUNTER LONG-AUSTIN GREENVILLE HIGH GA | 128
SHOEMAKE SCHOOL PATRIOTS
54 LUCAS GREENVILLE HIGH GA 93
MASSENGALE-CLAYTON SCHOOL PATRIOTS
ROBERTS
54 JAMES COOK III-DANIEL DE APPLING COUNTY HIGH GA | 118
LA MORA SCHOOL PIRATES
54 MICHAEL HEAD-Kelly Rollins Mary Pearsons Bass Dawgs 120
Total Teams: 200
Daily Big Bass 6-04 BRANTON CHAMPION-JACKSON BEHRINGER
Tournament Big Sack 20-10 GAGE SELLARS-BROCK LEWIS
Tot. Fish Caught: 98 Tot. Limits: 4
Tot. Fish Released: 98 1009 Tot. Blanks: 147
Tot. Weight: 245-15
Come Back Team School Captain Places Wat Change
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